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Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 1200 General Bill, By Washington
Summary: Charleston County School Districts, Trustees, annual salaries provided for

A BILL TO PROVIDE ANNUAL SALARIES FOR THE MEMBERS AND THE CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES
OF THE CHARLESTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT, AND TO PROVIDE THAT THESE SALARIES MUST BE IN LIEU OF
PER DIEM AND MILEAGE ALLOWANCES FOR MEETINGS OF THE BOARD.

02/29/00
03/02/00
03/07/00
03/08/00
03/08/00

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-10
Read second time SJ-9

Read third time and sent to House SJ-20

Introduced and read first time HJ-4

Referred to Charleston Delegation HJ-4
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